                                              Data/Spec Sheet
VDR-700 Series Triple Streaming Real Time H.264
Digital Recorder
H.264 single codec semi-triple streaming + M-JPEG•
Real time recording and playback•
Matrix function•
CMS up to 128 channels•

JOG/Shuttle	dial	provides	quick	and	responsive	playback	and	field-by-
field	viewing.	Motion	detection	can	be	programmed	for	sensitivity	and
specific	 area.	 Sensors	 (alarms)	 can	 be	 programmed,	 N.O./N.C.	 Still
image recording and playback and search functions, including calendar,
are provided. Pre-alarm and post-alarm recording functions are available
for recording before and after an alarm occur.
Vicon strongly recommends the use of uninterruptible power
supply systems (UPS) to prevent voltage fluctuations that
can affect operation, cause video loss and damage to the
equipment.
Resolution VDR-704 VDR-708 VDR-716
CIF 120/100	fps 240/200	fps 480/400	fps
Half D1 120/100	fps 240/200	fps 240/200	fps
Full D1 120/100	fps 120/100	fps 120/100	fps
Model Number Description
VDR-704C-500 4-channel,	500	GB	hard	drive,	DVD/RW,
PTZ	control,	NTSC/PAL
VDR-708C-500 8-channel,	500	GB	hard	drive	DVD/RW,
PTZ	control,	NTSC/PAL
VDR-708C-1000 8-channel,	1000	GB	hard	drive	DVD/RW,
PTZ	control,	NTSC/PAL
VDR-716C-500 16-channel,	500	GB	hard	drive	DVD/RW,
PTZ	control,	NTSC/PAL
VDR-716C-1000 16-channel,	1000	GB	hard	drive	DVD/RW,
PTZ	control,	NTSC/PAL
VDR-716C-2000 16-channel,	2000	GB	hard	drive	DVD/RW,
PTZ	control,	NTSC/PAL
Table 1: Model Descriptions
Table 2: Recording Speeds
           (NTSC/PAL)